
Town Hall Phone Number Email Title

Chuck Smith 336-454-1138 csmith@jamestown-nc.gov Town Manager

Town Hall Main Line 336-454-1138

Judy Gallman 336-454-1138 jgallman@jamestown-nc.gov Finance Director

Martha Wolfe 336-454-1138 mwolfe@jamestown-nc.gov Town Clerk

Carrie Spencer 336-454-1138 cspencer@jamestown-nc.gov Town Planner

Sharen Apple 336-454-1138 sapple@jamestown-nc.gov Accountant Manager

Elizabeth Greeson 336-454-1138 egreeson@jamestown-nc.gov Utility Billing Coordinator

Town Hall Fax 336-886-3504

Public Works

Paul Blanchard 336-454-1138 pblanchard@jamestown-nc.gov Public Services Director

Jeff Greeson 336-454-1138 jgreeson@jamestown-nc.gov Pub Services Operation Mgr

Public Works Emergency 336-454-1218

Recreation and Parks

Scott Coakley 336-454-0062 parks@jamestown-nc.gov Recreation Director

Pro Shop 336-454-4912 http://www.jamestownparkgolf.com/ Tee times or shelter rentals

John Crowe 336-454-4319 jcrowe@jamestown-nc.gov Parks Superintendent

Fire Department

Office  336-454-3473 Pinecroft Sedgefield

Capt Scott Humble 336-454-3473 shumble@psfd.com

Sheriff's Office

Lt David Pruitt 336-641-6691 dpruitt@co.guilford.nc.us Sheriff's Dept

Sheriff Satellite Office 336-641-3355

Sheriff Dispatch 336-373-2222

Highway Patrol 336-334-5621
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Utilites

Duke Energy 1-800-777-9898 http://www.duke-energy.com/

Piedmont Natural Gas 336-887-9350 http://www.piedmontng.com/

North State Communications 336-886-3720 https://northstate.net/

Time Warner Cable 336-886-4195

Republic Waste 336-886-5003 http://www.republicservices.com/

U-Loco (line locates) 800-652-4949

Newspapers

Jamestown News 336-841-4933

High Point Enterprise 336-888-3500 http://www.hpenews.com/

Greensboro News Record 336-373-7000 http://www.news-record.com/

Education

Guilford County Schools 336-370-8100 http://www.gcsnc.com/pages/gcsnc

GTCC 336-334-4822 http://www.gtcc.edu/

Other Numbers of Interest

Jamestown Public Library 336-454-4815 http://www.jamestownpubliclibrary.com/

Mendenhall Plantation 336-454-3819 http://www.mendenhallplantation.org/

NC License Plate Agency 336-856-1510

NC DMV 336-884-1003

High Point Memorial Hospital 336-878-6000 http://www.highpointregional.com/

Moses Cone Hospital 336-884-3777 http://www.conehealth.com/

Emergency 911
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